
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034
Revenues 2,320 2,366 2,413 2,462 2,511 2,561 2,612 2,664 2,718 2,772 2,828 2,884 2,942 3,001 3,061 3,122 3,184 3,248 3,313 3,379
Expenditures 2,667 2,284 2,715 2,351 2,311 2,272 3,224 2,854 2,867 2,838 2,910 2,845 2,964 2,943 3,110 2,663 3,256 2,772 3,365 3,365
Balance 5,453 5,535 5,234 5,345 5,544 5,833 5,222 5,033 4,883 4,817 4,734 4,773 4,751 4,808 4,759 5,219 5,147 5,623 5,572 5,586
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DSF Cash Flow: every 2 year Debt Issues: 2% MLT 
$ 57,930,000 total debt issue 4.5 & 6% Int Rate, 20% from WSF 
2016, 2018, 2020, 2022, 2024, 2026, 2028, 2030, 2032, 2034 

Scenario 2: Police Station construction 
 single phase  
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